Реле уровня MPM5589. Технические
характеристики.
Features
• Level measurement for liquid and oil
• Optional for PNP,  current output
• Peak value display
• Ranges drift function
• PNP switch point setting, time delay setting

3. If users have special request for specifications and
functions, please contact our company.
Order Guide
MPM5589 Intelligent Level Switch
Code Level Measurement Range
X1 [0~1]mH2O
X2 [0~3]mH2O
X3 [0~5]mH2O
Code Cable Length (L is cable length, m in unit)
L At user’s request
Code Output
2KA 2×PNP+0/4mA~20mADC
Code Thread/flange
C17 R3/4 male
F3 DN10 Flange
Code Others
R5 5-pin M12X1 male plug
R8 8-p in  M12X1 male p lug for  Modbus
communication
MPM5589          X2             10             2KA C17             R5 the whole spec.